
  



 

 

3ч 11 

«Активисты» 

(11-17 л) 

«Школа 

актива» 

(социально-

гуманитарна

я) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.  15.55-

16.40 

15.55-

16.40 

15.55-

16.40 

   

Меньшаева 

Диана 

Михайловна 3ч 1 

«Отражение» 

(7-17 л) 

«Секреты 

мастерства

ведущего» 

(художестве

нная) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.  11.20-

12.05  

 

 11.20-

12.05  

 

11.20-

12.05  

 

  

3ч 1 

«Юные 

таланты» 

(7-17 л) 

 

«Секреты 

сценическо

го 

мастерства» 

(художестве

нная) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.  12.15-

13.00  

 

 12.15-

13.00  

 

12.15-

13.00  

 

  

Кирдяшева 

Кристина 

Александровн

а 
3ч 12 

«Почемучки» 

(6 л) 

«Страна 

знаний» 

(соц-

гуманитарна

я) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г. 16.00-

16.30 

 

 16.00-

16.30 

 

 16.00-

16.30 

 

  

3ч 12 

«Почемучки 

2024» 

(6 л) 

«Математи

ческие 

ступеньки» 

(естественно

научная) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г. 16.40- 

17.10 

 

 16.40- 

17.10 

 

 16.40- 

17.10 

 

  

2ч 12 

«Знайки 2024» 

(5 л) 

«Сказочная 

страна» 

(соц-

гуманитарна

я) 

1ч/2р/н 1/1 г  16.00-

16.25 

 

 16.00-

16.25 

 

   

2ч 12 

«Знайки» 

(5 л) 

«Умная 

математика

» 

(естественно

научная) 

1ч/2р/н 1/1 г  16.35-

17.00 

 16.35-

17.00 

   



 

Ищейкина 

Галина 

Никоноровна 

 

3ч 11 

«Робототехник

а» 

(6-11 л) 

«Юный 

техник» 

(техническая

) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.  14.15-

15.00 

  14.15-

15.00 

14.15-

15.00 

 

3ч 11 

«Занимательн

ая 

робототехника

» 

(6-11 л) 

«Робототех

ника: 

конструиро

вание и 

программи

рование» 

(техническая

) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.  15.10-

15.55 

  15.10-

15.55 

15.10-

15.55 

 

3ч 11 

«Академия 

роботов» 

(6-11 л) 

«Юный 

техник» 

(техническая

) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.  11.15-

12.00 

11.15-

12.00 

 11.15-

12.00 

  

3ч 11 

«Роббики» 

(6-11 л) 

«Робототех

ника: 

конструиро

вание и 

программи

рование» 

(техническая

) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.  12.10-

12.55 

12.10-

12.55 

 12.10-

12.55 

  

3ч 11 

«Увлекательн

ый мир 

роботов» (10-

13 л) 

«Юный 

изобретател

ь» 

(техническая

) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.   14.15-

15.00 

14.15-

15.00 

 11.00-

11.45 

 

3ч 11 

«Планета 

роботов» (10-

13 л) 

«Мир 

робототехн

ики и 

проектной 

деятельност

и» 

(техническая

) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.   15.10-

15.55 

15.10-

15.55 

 11.55-

12.40 

 



 

 

3ч 11 

«Фиксики» 

(6-11 л) 

«Юный 

техник» 

(техническая

) 

1ч/3р/н 1/1 г.    17.10-

17.35 

 13.00-

13.25 
Перерыв 

13.35-

14.00 

 

2ч 11 

«Лего-

мастера» 

(5-7 л) 

«Первый 

шаг в 

робототехн

ику» 

(техническая

) 

1ч/2р/н 1/1 г.     17.20-

17.50 
Перерыв 

18.00-

18.30 

  


